
Assault Air Bike

Description
The great thing about the AssaultBike is that it can work for a beginner or pro —no matter their sport, body type, or ambition. 

While fanbikes have existed for nearly half a century, modern advances in their design and function have made them increasingly 

in-demand among military personnel, pro and college sports teams, competitive cyclists and sprinters, and high performance 

athletes from the cross-training ranks. The key: you set your own pace. The resistance adapts to your own output, and the bike’s 

multiple, custom seat adjustments make for a more comfortable, customized ride.

THE BEST KIND OF LOVE-HATE RELATIONSHIP BUILT TO LAST THIS CONSOLE DOES NO CONSOLING

Features Specifications
20 Sealed-Bearings In All
Heavy-Duty Steel Frame
Industrial Powder Coating
Reinforced Pedals and Cranks

Length:

Height:

Width:

Weight:

129.41 cm

127 cm

59.28 cm

43.38 kg
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